

## Kashwakamak Lake Association

## 2025 Membership Payment

Name of Property Owner or Associate Member
No Change in my contact information
Cottage Civic Address
Cottage Phone Number
City address
Home phone number
Cell phone Number
Email Address
Newsletter Delivery: (please choose one) <b>PDF copy on website</b> (included in the \$20 membership fee) <b>Printed copy sent by Mail</b> Yes, I will pay an <b>additional \$20.00</b> for a spring and fall printed copy of the <i>Kash Kourier</i> mailed to my home address (Note: cost for <b>US</b> mailing addresses is <b>\$25.00 CN</b> )
Membership Type: (please choose one)   KLA Membership   KLA Associate Member   Fees paid through Road Association   Name of Road Association:   Donation to KLA:   Date:
Membership fees are now due on <b>January 15<sup>th</sup></b> of each calendar year and can be renewed by cheque, cash or Interac. Please note that all dues are payable <b>in Canadian funds only</b> . Only one KLA membership is allowed per 911 address. For the same fee, Associate Members have all the same privileges with the exception of voting. Often family members and regular visitors to the lake choose to be Associate Members to stay informed and support the lake. Any and all donations are also appreciated!
Annual Membership dues are \$20. You can pay your dues two ways: Paying by e-transfer: <u>treasurer@kashwakamak.ca</u> Paying by cheque: make payable in Canadian funds to "Kashwakamak Lake Association" or KLA.
Please scan and email this form to <u>Membership@kashwakamak.ca</u> or mail this form and your cheque to: Kashwakamak Lake Association (KLA)

1715C Kashwakamak Lake Road, Arden, ON KOH 1BO

For questions, please contact Don Cory at **416-704-9436** or <u>membership@kashwakamak.ca</u>.

Thank you and happy cottaging!

www.kashwakamak.ca

Join the conversation:

rsation: Facebook page: <u>Lake Kashwakamak</u> Instagram: @kashwakamak\_lake , tag your photos #kashwakamak